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CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

ABOUT TJ BROTHERS, INC.

TJ Brothers, Inc., established in 1999 and incorporated in
2003, operates as a General Contracting and Construction
Management services firm. Their extensive experience
includes retail shops, strip malls, supermarkets, office
buildings, municipal, local, religious, residential and
educational facilities. Recently we have added residential
and commercial remodeling to our services. We specialize
in demolition, dry wall & ceiling installation, remediation &
general contracting services for both the public and private
sectors. Our company has managed projects from $500
thousand to $2 Million budgets.

COMPANY CERTIFICATIONS:

* CAGE 4FTV2

* DUNS 627172799

* SBA 8(A) CERTIFIED UNTIL 2018

®* STATE OF PA MINORITY BUSINESS
ENTERPRISE

* CITY OF PHILADELPHIA MINORITY BUSINESS
ENTERPRISE

* UNIFIED CERTIFICATION PROGRAM

®* GBCA GENERAL BUILDING CONTRACTION
ASSOCIATION, INC. MEMBER

PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS

®* Warrington Heritage Office Building

® Victoria Square Shopping Mall

TJ BROTHERS TEAM

John Chan - Project Manager
Gary Chan — Foreman / Site Supervisor

David Ding - Superintendent

ABOUT THE PRESIDENT

John Chan, President & CEO of TJ Brothers has
over 20 years of professional experience in the
industry. He is actively involved in the daily
execution of the organization’s projects and is
committed to the continued development of TJ
Brothers, Inc’s reputation as a professional and
accomplished contracting firm delivering
excellence and client satisfaction.

CORE CAPABILITIES

®* Rough & Finish Carpentry

® Dry wall installation & repairs

® Architectural including woodwork & millwork
® Carpentry

® Ceilings

® |Interior Renovation




CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

CONTINUED

PARTIAL LISTING OF CLIENTS

Warrington Heritage Office Building

Victoria Square Shopping Mall

Spring Garden Supermarket Mall

Pennsauken Shopping Mall

The Gold Room Bar & Restaurant

The School District of Philadelphia, Edwin H. Fitler School

NAICS CODES

Primary: Building Construction

Secondary Codes:

236115:
236118:
236210:

238130:
238310:
238320:
238170:
238330:
238340:
238350:
238390:
238210:
238220:
236116:
238190:

New Single Family Housing Construction
Residential Remodelers

Industrial Building Construction

Institutional Building Construction

Framing Contraction

Drywall and Insulation Contraction

Painting and Wall Covering Contractors

Siding Contractors

Flooring Contractors

Tile and Terrazzo Contractors

Finish Carpentry Contractors

Other Finish Contractors

Electrical Contractors and other Wiring Installation Contractors
Plumbing, Heating and Air Conditioning Contractors

New Multifamily Housing Construction (except Operative Builders)

Other Foundation, Structure, and Building Exterior Contractors




